
Urban Engineers, Inc.
Hartford Square West Suite 2-303

75 Charter Oak Avenue
Hartford, CT 06106

File Name : CANFOR~1
Site Code : 00000000
Start Date : 5/15/2008
Page No : 1

System PM Peak Hour
Counted by: LMK
Date: 5/15/2008
Weather: Overcast

Groups Printed- Cars - Trucks & Buses
Canton St
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Factor 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
04:45 PM 0 158 6 0 164 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 0 58 13 0 0 0 13 235

Total 0 158 6 0 164 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 0 58 13 0 0 0 13 235

05:00 PM 0 149 8 0 157 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 100 12 0 2 0 14 271
05:15 PM 0 143 8 0 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 0 0 105 25 0 0 0 25 281
05:30 PM 0 170 10 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 0 0 89 12 0 1 0 13 282

Grand
Total 0 620 32 0 652 0 0 0 0 0 0 352 0 0 352 62 0 3 0 65 1069

Apprch % 0.0 95.1 4.9 0.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  0.0 100.
0 0.0 0.0  95.4 0.0 4.6 0.0   

Total % 0.0 58.0 3.0 0.0 61.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 32.9 0.0 0.0 32.9 5.8 0.0 0.3 0.0 6.1
 Canton St 

 F
or

be
s 

R
d 

 N
ot N

am
ed 

 Canton St 

Right

32 
0 

32 
Thru

620 
0 

620 
Left

0 
0 
0 

Peds

0 
0 
0 

InOut Total
414 652 1066 

0 0 0 
414 652 1066 

R
ight 0 0 0 

Thru 0 0 0 
Left 0 0 0 

P
eds 0 0 0 

O
ut

Total
In

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 

Left
0 
0 
0 

Thru
352 

0 
352 

Right
0 
0 
0 

Peds
0 
0 
0 

Out TotalIn

623 352 975 
0 0 0 

623 352 975 

Le
ft62

 0 62
 

Th
ru

0 0 0 
R

ig
ht3 0 3 

P
ed

s0 0 0 

To
ta

l
O

ut
In

32
 

65
 

97
 

0 
0 

0 
32

 
65

 
97

 

5/15/2008 4:45:00 PM
5/15/2008 5:30:00 PM
 
 Cars
 Trucks & Buses

North


